
ID Start time Name2 Company Name Email address
1 4/26/23 13:58:51 Rosa Violante UNT System - HUB rosa.violante@untsystem.edu
2 4/26/23 14:03:34 Christian Crenshaw CMC Development & Construction Corporation LLC ccrenshaw@cmccorp.us
3 4/26/23 14:03:34 Monika Melendez Batson-Cook Construction mmelendez@batson-cook.com 
4 4/26/23 14:03:59 Parker Killian CORE Construction parkerkillian@coreconstruction.com
5 4/26/23 14:03:55 Brian Cook Batson-Cook bcook@batson-cook.com
6 4/26/23 14:03:52 Krista Ayala CGC General Contractors, Inc. krista@cgctexas.com
7 4/26/23 14:04:36 Brad Tatum CGC General Contractors, Inc. brad@cgctexas.com
8 4/26/23 14:10:14 Ryan Bunch Batson-Cook Construction rbunch@batson-cook.com
9 4/26/23 0:00:00 Roman Buckner McGough Contractors roman.buckner@mcgough.com

10 4/26/23 0:00:00 Will Schaule Falkenberg Construction will@falkenbergconstruction.com
11 4/26/23 0:00:00 Emil Sims ? ?
12 4/26/23 14:12:09 Barry Sullenberger UNTS Procurement
13 4/26/23 14:21:03 Aurika Weaver-White UNTS SIPC
14 4/26/23 0:00:00 Jay Henson UNTS SIPC
15 4/26/23 0:00:00 Nick Nagel UNT Athletics
16 4/26/23 0:00:00 Lisa Martinez-Tovar UNTS  HUB
17 4/26/23 0:00:00 Elaine Robbins UNTS SIPC elaine.robbins@untsystem.edu     
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